Hall of the House of Representatives

88th General Assembly - Regular Session, 2011 Amendment Form

* *

Subtitle of House Bill No. 2033

Amendment No. 1 to House Bill No. 2033

Amend House Bill No. 2033 as originally introduced:

Page 1, line 22, delete "A government" and substitute the
following:
"A Except as provided in subdivision (b)(2) of this section, a
government"

AND

Page 1, delete line 23, and substitute the following: "basic local exchange, voice, data, broadband, video, wireless, or"

AND

Page 1, delete lines 25 through 27

AND

Page 1, line 28, delete "(2)(3)" and substitute "(2)"

AND

Page 1, line 36, delete "(3)(4)" and substitute "(3)"

AND

Page 2, line 2, delete "emergency services, educational" and substitute "emergency <u>and law enforcement</u> services, educational"



AND

Page 2, line 3, delete "or medical purposes," and substitute "or medical purposes,"

AND

The Amendment was read	
By: Representative Vines	
MMC/MMC - 03/14/11 04:48	
MMC322	Chief Clerk